Le 17-02-2024

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CHAMPIONAT REGIONAL NA INDIVIDUEL JUNIORS 1D 2023/2024 - LORMONT

17-02-2024

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-55 11 présent(s) -44 4 présent(s)
-60 22 présent(s) -48 8 présent(s)
-66 25 présent(s) -52 10 présent(s)
-73 22 présent(s) -57 11 présent(s)
-81 19 présent(s) -63 18 présent(s)
-90 20 présent(s) -70 14 présent(s)
-100 3 présent(s) -78 10 présent(s)
+100 2 présent(s) +78 5 présent(s)
TOTAL 124 présent(s) TOTAL 80 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FEDALA Fella S.AMERIGNACAIS 33 NAQ
2 PORTALE Lea A.S.ASSAM 33 NAQ
3 DESOUBZDANNE Mylene BARBEZIEUX SUD CHARENTE 16 NAQ
ALLIAN
4 DUFAU Eden US JUDOKA GRENADOIS 40 NAQ
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DESFARGES Manon LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 NAQ
JuDO
AYMARD Tifenn ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES 87 NAQ
FRUCHET Juliette DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
LAVOIE Naomi JC PT.ABBE ARNOULT 17 NAQ
MONIER .
5 NICOLAS Syrielle J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO 33 NAQ
5 CHAUVERON Cloe LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME 16 NAQ
JUDO
LARROUY Ines LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS 64 NAQ
GUARATO Elisa DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SABA Meline J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO 87 NAQ
2 LARRONDE Laure DOJO BEGLAIS 33 NAQ
3 SABAN Chloe JC ROCHEFORTAIS 17 NAQ
4 DAUBIGNE Kiara AS ST MEDARD JALLES 33 NAQ
. JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE
5 LATASTE Lilou PORGE 33 NAQ
LECERF Lilou DOJO ANGLOY 64 NAQ
DESSAIGNE Helena JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN 64 NAQ
SERVONNET Lou Ahn JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS 17 NAQ
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NOM
LEBRAN
JOURNOT
BARBIER
HACALA
LE DENMAT

HOUEILLE

IRASSART
CHARRIER

NOM
LEFRANC
CHUPEAU
LAURENT
CATILLON

GUICHEUX
EMERY
QUINTARD

GUIZALMONT

NOM
CASTEIGBOU
POURCEL
OKOBE
RENAUDIN

PESSOTTO

LE MOING
DARRAS
MARC-DASSAC

NOM
BOURDON
MONTESSUY
MASSE
MARTIN
TEMOIN
CREMET
DEBRAY
BROUHOT

NOM
MEUNIER
DIAZ BOILEAU
LE DU
CHOLET
LACHETEAU

PRENOM
Melody
Madison
Emma
Andrea

Lou-Ann
Maelle

Naiara

Leane

PRENOM
Louise
llona
Romane
Anais
Clemence
Adele

Meline

Lison

PRENOM
Eloise
Ambre

Aude Axelle
Lily
Lena

Enorah
Clara

Zulma

PRENOM
Sara
Dehi Anaelle
Clemence
Lise
Melissa
Margaud
Iris

Estelle

PRENOM
Souad
Constance
Maya
Marine

Corinna

CLUB
JUDO CLUB COUHE
DOJO BEGLAIS
JCFL GRADIGNAN
JC PT.ABBE ARNOULT
DOJO BEGLAIS

SHODAN CLUB ARESIEN JUDO
JUJIT

CAMBO JUDO
JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS

CLUB
STADE BORDELAIS
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS
DOJO BEGLAIS
J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO
JUDO LONS 64
JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS
JUDO CLUB MIOSSON

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

CLUB
DOJO PALOIS
DOJO BEGLAIS
ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES
J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE
PORGE

JC ROCHEFORTAIS
JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS
DOJO OLORONAIS

CLuUB
J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO
ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES
J.C. DE MARENNES
STADE POITEVIN JJJDA
CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS
AMIS E L MAULEON
SASM ST MAIXENT
JC ST YRIEIX

CLUB
JUDO CLUB COUHE
JUDO CLUB TALENCE
JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN
JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS
DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES

DEPT
86
33
33
17
33

33

64
17

DEPT
33
79
33
87
64
17
86

19

DEPT
64
33
87
33

33

17
33
64

DEPT
87
33
17
86
64
64
79
87

DEPT
86
33
64
79
79

LIGUE PAYS
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE PAYS
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE PAYS
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE PAYS
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE PAYS
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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NOM
BORDEREAUX
PUJOS
BARROUILHET

MAINE

FERON
DUBOURDIEU
ELABED

RENARD

NOM
MULLER
ROUSSEL

ALMINANA-
LECOMTE

CHAPRON
MAUREE
GUYOT

EJJAKOUK
JAOUAID

SZWAJA

NOM

RICHAMP--DA
SILVA

ROUSSEL
GILBERT

PROSPER
DUPORGE
BOVO

ABADO-
LAFLAQUIERE

RONDEAU

NOM
BERTEAU

MOHAMED

POTARD
CHARGEISHVILI
MARTET
GUITTEAUD
BAGES LIMOGES
PEREIRA

NOM
ERCHOUK
HOLOVATSKYI
GRELIER

GASPARD

MORICEAU
GUERRY
GONZALES
LACLIE

PRENOM
Arthur
Matheo
Hugo

Hugo

Enzo
Aurelien

Thomas

Dylan

PRENOM
Valentin
Matteo

Johan

Jeanson
Clarence Aymeric
Mathieu

Mohamed

Hugo

PRENOM
Antoine
Mathis
Moussa Thomas

Roderic
Corentin
Ethan

Mael

Arthur

PRENOM

Antoine
Rakibou

Bryan
Sandro
Pierre
Noa
Noe

Titouan

PRENOM
Zayan
Roman

Mael
Noah

Noa
Mathis
Raphael

Alexandre

CLUB
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS
DOJO BEGLAIS
STADE BORDELAIS

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JC ROCHEFORTAIS
U.S.CASTESIENNE
STADE BORDELAIS

JC ST JEAN D Y TONNAY
BOUTONNE

CLUB
STADE BORDELAIS
STADE BORDELAIS

DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86
DOJO BEGLAIS
DOJO ANGLOY

STADE MONTOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES

CLuUB

J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

DOJO BEGLAIS
JUDO JUJITSU LANGON
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB
A.S.ASSAM

U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE
LIMOUSIN

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON
DOJO BEGLAIS
JC ROCHEFORTAIS
GRAND COGNAC JUDO
JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

CLUB
DOJO BEGLAIS
E.J.T. E.S.BRUGES
DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

AS ST MEDARD JALLES
PATRIOTE ST SAVINIEN
ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES

DEPT
79
33
33

16

17
40
33

17

DEPT
33
33

79

86
33
64

40

87

DEPT

87

33

19

33
33
79

33

33

DEPT
33

19

33
33
17
16
64
79

DEPT
33
33
79

16

33
17
64
79

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

17-02-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
MAZOUZI

RATSIMBAZAFY

TOESCA
IRAZOQUI

DAPHNE
SUzYumMov
LIPOVAC
BADUSCH
JESTIN

NOM
SORLUT
SUREL
SIMONET

NOM
MNATSAKANYAN
CULIS

PRENOM
Mouhamed
Benjamin
Joani

Melogan
Viktor
Jules
Robin

Erwan

PRENOM
Maho
Mathieu

Kevin

PRENOM
Nazar

Alexandre

CLUB

LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME
JUDO

JC SOUMOULOU VALLEE D OUSSE

DOJO ANGLOY

DOJO BEGLAIS
A.S.ASSAM
ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD
ECOLE TULLISTE JUDO
GRAND COGNAC JUDO

CLUB
AUNIS JUDO 17
C.AM.TESTERINS
JC ST YRIEIX

CLUB
JUDO CLUB TALENCE
JUDO CLUB DE LALINDE

DEPT

16

64

64

33
33
24
19
16

DEPT
17
33
87

DEPT
33
24

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

LIGUE
NAQ
NAQ

17-02-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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